
Current balance: $7,561.16
Total credit available: $14,301.49
Cash credit line available: $6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00
Amount over total credit line: $0.00

Next closing date: 08/05/2024
Last payment date: 06/17/2024
Last payment: $6,000.00

Card Details

Statement balance: $5,709.31
Payment due date: 08/02/2024

Total minimum payment due:

$57.00

Pay This Card

Go to: July 05, 2024

Important Payment Posting Information
Payments may take up to two business days to post to your account and will be applied on the date they’re
received.

Posting Date ↓ Description  Amount  Balance

07/05/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $70.52 $5,709.31

07/04/2024 Netflix 1 8445052993 CA $15.49 $5,638.79

07/04/2024 Amazon Prime*R746H2B10 Amzn.com/billWA $153.25 $5,623.30

07/03/2024 STATE FUND POLICY PAY 888-782-8338 CA $1,001.72 $5,470.05

07/03/2024 IN *NIGHTWIND TRAINING & 509-9795760 MT $863.02 $4,468.33

07/03/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $77.81 $3,605.31

07/02/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*RC4SJ8R71 Amzn.com/billWA $22.04 $3,527.50

07/01/2024 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $488.00 $3,505.46

07/01/2024 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $316.00 $3,017.46

07/01/2024 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $65.41 $2,701.46

07/01/2024 SQ *NARCI ORGANIC FARMS Fremont CA $16.00 $2,636.05

07/01/2024 PARAMOUNT+ 888-274-5343 CA $11.99 $2,620.05

06/29/2024 SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA $28.65 $2,608.06

06/29/2024 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $58.00 $2,579.41

06/29/2024 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA $77.15 $2,521.41

06/29/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $54.72 $2,444.26

06/28/2024 Peacock A8047 PremPlus 212-6640138 NY $6.00 $2,389.54

06/28/2024 Peacock 6F788 Premium 212-6640138 NY $5.99 $2,383.54

06/28/2024 PY *ACCFB Food Bank 510-6353663 CA $10.00 $2,377.55

06/28/2024 TST* CLASSIC DINER NEW Fremont CA $25.94 $2,367.55

06/28/2024 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $63.94 $2,341.61

06/27/2024 SQ *FOREST & FLOUR // A GFremont CA $22.88 $2,277.67

06/27/2024 SQ *CHEM-DRY CARPET CLEANFremont CA $478.50 $2,254.79

06/27/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $1,776.29

06/26/2024 TWPPROMO70402859 WAPO.COM DC $4.00 $1,556.29

06/26/2024 Amazon.com*RG0SD79N1 Amzn.com/billWA $54.42 $1,552.29

06/25/2024 PACIFIC CAR WASH FREMONT CA $39.99 $1,497.87

06/24/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $1,457.88

06/24/2024 SQ *KEM-1 Fremont CA $22.00 $1,237.88

06/21/2024 SQ *THE GREAT IMPASTA Danville CA $69.27 $1,215.88

06/21/2024 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $67.74 $1,146.61

06/21/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $8.48 $1,078.87

06/19/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $1,070.39

06/19/2024 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $99.00 $850.39

06/19/2024 SAFEWAY #1224 NEWARK CA $8.83 $751.39

06/19/2024 EARTHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX $10.90 $742.56

06/18/2024 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $30.80 $731.66

06/18/2024 englishteastore.com 877-7342458 PA -$17.00 $700.86

06/18/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $31.75 $717.86

06/17/2024 SQ *KEM-1 NIPOMO CA $28.00 $686.11

06/17/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $63.42 $658.11

06/17/2024 ITF*JustAnswer/ITFix 800-240-1371 CA $40.00 $594.69

06/17/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*Q26RW4VL3 Amzn.com/billWA $94.25 $554.69

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2024 $3,478.72

Balance Summary: 07/13/2024

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 0643

Card unlocked |  Manage lock status
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Go to: July 05, 2024

Posting Date ↓ Description  Amount  Balance

06/17/2024 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$6,000.00 $460.44

06/17/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $8.97 $6,460.44

06/15/2024 EASY SPA PARTS LLC 012-345-6789 CA $97.27 $6,451.47

06/15/2024 AMAZON MKTPL*MH4HL0TQ3 Amzn.com/billWA $29.76 $6,354.20

06/15/2024 RALEYS #330 SUISUN CITY CA $16.97 $6,324.44

06/14/2024 SQ *THE GREAT IMPASTA Danville CA $82.88 $6,307.47

06/14/2024 YOUTH VOTER MOVEMENT LWVFNUC.ORG CA $500.00 $6,224.59

06/13/2024 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $75.38 $5,724.59

06/13/2024 TARGET 00014225 FREMONT CA $46.12 $5,649.21

06/13/2024 TARGET 00014225 FREMONT CA $18.61 $5,603.09

06/13/2024 CKE*PAPILLON RESTAURANT FFREMONT CA $350.61 $5,584.48

06/12/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $5,233.87

06/12/2024 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $240.64 $5,013.87

06/11/2024 SBH-ABSMC-ABSOP MOTO 5108698489 CA $730.27 $4,773.23

06/11/2024 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $11.63 $4,042.96

06/11/2024 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $106.00 $4,031.33

06/10/2024 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $220.00 $3,925.33

06/10/2024 Amazon.com*RN6BM1LV3 Amzn.com/billWA $37.49 $3,705.33

06/10/2024 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $9.35 $3,667.84

06/08/2024 FASTRAK CSC 415-486-8655 CA $55.00 $3,658.49

06/08/2024 SQ *FOREST & FLOUR // A GFremont CA $71.66 $3,603.49

06/08/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $16.57 $3,531.83

06/07/2024 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $23.53 $3,515.26

06/06/2024 AMZN Mktp US*5Y2EJ7LI3 Amzn.com/billWA $13.01 $3,491.73

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2024 $3,478.72
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